rev_
230417
rev_
230417
LOW INTENSITY
LOW INTENSITY
OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
As specified by Annex 14 of ICAO regulation, Low Intensity Obstruction Lights (LIOL) should be used to

LOW INTENSITY
LIOL-A, LIOL-B and LIOL-E
CODIFICATION
4
ORdER COdE
LXS ORdERING COdE
[A] = Type
A >10cd
Steady
Burning
[B] =  Type
B >32cd
Steady
Burning
[E] = Type
E >32cd
Flashing
JB
GRP 115Vac 230Vac 12Vdc 24Vdc 48Vdc TWIN "INFRA
REd"
SS304
SUPPORT
"FAULT
CONTACT"
"AUTO
SWITCH"
"TWILIGHT
SENSOR"
*REAdY
for
CLOUd
LXSL810 […] GS6R0S • • • • • • •
LXSL810 [… ]GS2R1T • • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS2R2T • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS2R1I • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS6R1T • • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS6R2T • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS6R1I • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS7R1T • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 […] GS7R2T • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 [...] GS6R1TI • • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 [...] GS6R2TI • • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 [...] GS2R1TI • • • • • • • • • • • •
LXSL810 [...] GS2R2TI • • • • • • • • • • •
*Please specify "CLOUD" at the end of the code to add an innovative monitoring technology, specifically designed to receive and upload data on customer
dedicated LXS Web Dashboard. Through this system you will be able to monitor the status of the system, receive real-time reports and diagnostic.
1 2
≥10cd = A
≥32cd = B
 Junction Box made of GRP = G
12/24VDC = 2
115/230VAC = 6
48VDC = 7
LXSL810
3 5 6
S = Single light
T = Twin light
I = Visible light + infrared LEDs
0 = Without twilight sensor and without alarm
1 = With twilight sensor and alarm
2 = Without twilight sensor and with alarm
R = Red
4
≥32cd Flashing= E
7
S
rev_
230417
LOW INTENSITY
30-5
25